Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]
04 Sgndag
SSP600 Q2

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/11/2013 11:00

Qualifying started at 11:01:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:02.458 11:14:59.248 (10) Jacob K Jaeger
(59) Alex Schacht 6 1:05.772 +3.314 11:16:05.020 1 1:06.970 +0.751 11:06:21.682
1 1:00.978 +0.756 11:05:35.301 7 1:05.123 +2.665 11:17:10.143 2 6:01.914 +4:55.695 11:12:23.596
2 1:01.668 +1.446 11:06:36.969 8 1:03.044 +0.586 11:18:13.187 3 1:06.219 11:13:29.815
3 1:10.240 +10.018 11:07:47.209 4 1:07.090 +0.871 11:14:36.905
4 5:18.732 +4:18.510 11:13:05.941 (76) Benjamin Andersen 5 1:07.210 +0.991 11:15:44.115
5 1:08.590 +8.368 11:14:14.531 1 1:05.634 +2.871 11:05:54.240 6 1:09.940 +3.721 11:16:54.055
6 1:39.797 +39.575 11:15:54.328 2 1:07.597 +4.834 11:07:01.837
7 1:00.259 +0.037 11:16:54.587 3 5:14.232 +4:11.469 11:12:16.069 (6) Frank Hansen
8 1:01.381 +1.159 11:17:55.968 4 1:03.104 +0.341 11:13:19.173 1 1:08.572 +0.870 11:04:44.129
9 1:00.222 11:18:56.190 5 1:02.888 +0.125 11:14:22.061 2 1:08.545 +0.843 11:05:52.674
6 1:02.994 +0.231 11:15:25.055 3 1:07.921 +0.219 11:07:00.595
(16) Christoffer Gath 7 1:02.763 11:16:27.818 4 5:37.173 +4:29.471 11:12:37.768
1 1:03.985 +2.383 11:04:31.012 5 1:12.116 +4.414 11:13:49.884
2 1:03.106 +1.504 11:05:34.118 (55) Seren K. Jeeger 6 1:07.973 +0.271 11:14:57.857
3 1:01.602 11:06:35.720 1 1:03.271 +0.298 11:06:04.668 7 1:07.702 11:16:05.559
2 1:03.303 +0.330 11:07:07.971 8 1:08.332 +0.630 11:17:13.891
(25) Bonny Laursen 3 5:16.784 +4:13.811 11:12:24.755 9 1:08.161 +0.459 11:18:22.052
1 1:44.057 +42.313 11:05:56.375 4 1:03.506 +0.533 11:13:28.261
2 1:02.970 +1.226 11:06:59.345 5 1:02.973 11:14:31.234 (4) Claus Hermansen
3 5:46.216 +4:44.472 11:12:45.561 6 1:03.510 +0.537 11:15:34.744 1 1:10.866 +2.641 11:06:41.303
4 1:01.844 +0.100 11:13:47.405 7 1:03.409 +0.436 11:16:38.153 2 1:26.245 +18.020 11:08:07.548
5 1:01.744 11:14:49.149 8 1:03.842 +0.869 11:17:41.995 3 4:30.149 +3:21.924 11:12:37.697
6 1:01.783 +0.039 11:15:50.932 9 1:03.172 +0.199 11:18:45.167 4 1:09.678 +1.453 11:13:47.375
5 1:08.552 +0.327 11:14:55.927
(155) Jim Claesson (111) Felix Valentin Hansen 6 1:08.719 +0.494 11:16:04.646
1 1:05.004 +3.079 11:05:18.137 1 1:03.863 +0.817 11:05:34.730 7 1:09.023 +0.798 11:17:13.669
2 1:03.713 +1.788 11:06:21.850 2 1:04.252 +1.206 11:06:38.982 8 1:08.225 11:18:21.894
3 6:14.505 +5:12.580 11:12:36.355 3 6:29.425 +5:26.379 11:13:08.407
4 1:02.418 +0.493 11:13:38.773 4 1:04.183 +1.137 11:14:12.590
5 1:03.607 +1.682 11:14:42.380 5 1:03.597 +0.551 11:15:16.187
6 1:01.925 11:15:44.305 6 1:03.319 +0.273 11:16:19.506
7 1:14.071 +12.146 11:16:58.376 7 1:03.117 +0.071 11:17:22.623
8 1:02.623 +0.698 11:18:00.999 8 1:03.046 11:18:25.669
9 1:04.531 +2.606 11:19:05.530
(131) Jonas Dalager
(73) Niklas Langkvist 1 1:08.041 +4.210 11:05:52.589
1 1:03.529 +1.342 11:05:05.589 2 1:04.996 +1.165 11:06:57.585
2 1:02.994 +0.807 11:06:08.583 3 5:22.804 +4:18.973 11:12:20.389
3 1:43.120 +40.933 11:07:51.703 4 1:04.470 +0.639 11:13:24.859
4 5:01.785 +3:59.598 11:12:53.488 5 1:04.389 +0.558 11:14:29.248
5 1:02.611 +0.424 11:13:56.099 6 1:05.811 +1.980 11:15:35.059
6 1:02.436 +0.249 11:14:58.535 7 1:05.324 +1.493 11:16:40.383
7 1:06.156 +3.969 11:16:04.691 8 1:04.721 +0.890 11:17:45.104
8 1:02.791 +0.604 11:17:07.482 9 1:03.831 11:18:48.935
9 1:02.187 11:18:09.669
(54) Michael Boss
(13) Rene Prang 1 1:05.597 +1.670 11:04:36.585
1 1:04.106 +1.889 11:05:42.159 2 1:05.109 +1.182 11:05:41.694
2 1:04.550 +2.333 11:06:46.709 3 1:04.695 +0.768 11:06:46.389
3 6:13.207 +5:10.990 11:12:59.916 4 5:33.264 +4:29.337 11:12:19.653
4 1:02.376 +0.159 11:14:02.292 5 1:04.620 +0.693 11:13:24.273
5 1:02.217 11:15:04.509 6 1:04.367 +0.440 11:14:28.640
6 1:02.453 +0.236 11:16:06.962 7 1:06.901 +2.974 11:15:35.541
7 1:19.043 +16.826 11:17:26.005 8 1:04.376 +0.449 11:16:39.917
9 1:03.927 11:17:43.844
(93) Marcus Mellgren 10 1:04.510 +0.583 11:18:48.354
1 1:04.465 +2.007 11:05:53.395
2 1:04.424 +1.966 11:06:57.819 (217) John Johannesson
3 5:56.185 +4:53.727 11:12:54.004 1 1:05.455 11:05:52.903
4 1:02.786 +0.328 11:13:56.790
Orbits
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